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123709 Adams , Kayla Faye F 9 2014 C
189633 Amayah , Nolley F 7 - X
123706 Atwell , Destiny F 10 2013 C
217132 Bagshaw , Andrew M 12 2011 X
94855 Ballard , Caeley F 10 2013 X

168153 Ballard , Kennedy F 8 - X/C
220868 Bazzett , Caitlyn F 7 - X
229905 Biggs , Kaitlin F 7 - X
224519 Boles , Isaiah M 9 2014 X
137888 Bowman , Samuel M 9 2014 X
180500 Bradley , Shanda F 11 2012 X
229899 Bryant , Hannah F 7 - X
191517 Burnett , Alaysha F 8 - X
191518 Burnett , Stacia F 7 - X
123700 Bush , Logan F 10 2013 X
168157 Bybee , Shanlyn F 9 2014 X/C
105831 Cahoe , Tanner M 11 2012 X
93136 Carroll , Courtney F 12 2011 X

218345 Carter , Bryson M 10 2013 X
138180 Carter , Cailee F 9 2014 X
123696 Carver , Danielle F 12 2011 X
189632 Carver , Yazmeen F 7 - X/C
225592 Chapman , Nick M 9 2014 X
210202 Church , Logan M 9 2014 X
229902 Clay , Morgan F 12 2011 X
93139 Clines , Kaci F 11 2012 X/C

186982 Coleman , Cody M 12 2010 X
210199 Constant , Brett M 12 2011 X
220867 Cox , Megan  F 7 - X
229294 Daniels , Cody M 12 2011 X
191681 Davidson , Joe M 10 2013 X
63967 Davis , Andrea F 11 2012 X

168757 Decker , Brooklyn F 10 2013 X
202086 Dice , Makayla F 11 2012 X
138157 Dice , Temekia F 12 2011 X
164872 Dick , Savannah F 11 2012 X
123710 Dill , Sara F 10 2013 X
224517 Dorton , Bradley M 10 2013 X
111100 Edwards , Staysha F 10 2012 X
164869 England , Leeann F 10 2013 X
63966 Faulkner , Madison F 11 2012 X
88693 Faulkner , Mason M 11 2012 X
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191519 Faulkner , McKeeya F 7 - X
167622 Fisher , Trace M 11 2012 X
186990 Graham , Chris M 12 2010 X
144758 Graves , Bailey F 9 2014 C
180497 Graves , Hailey F 9 2014 X
72101 Grissom , Logan M 10 2013 X

210198 Gronowski , Jacob M 12 2011 X
224520 Gunn , Nick M 9 2014 X
229907 Hamilton , Emily F 7 - X
123707 Heberly , Joy Beth F 10 2013 C
226901 Hensley , Travis Allan M 10 2014 X
229900 Holt , Kaylei F 7 - X
224521 Howard , Jobby M 9 2014 X
192391 Hudges , Coton M 10 2013 X
168759 Hudgins , Caileigh F 9 2014 X/C
210200 Jenkins , Travonte M 12 2011 X
126819 Johnson , Jesse M 11 2012 X
191521 Johnson, , Destiny F 6 - X
229789 Karnes , Jayden M 7 - X
87635 Kirk , Kiara F 10 2013 X

210197 Lee , Curtis M 12 2011 X
157147 Lewis , Katelyn F 10 2013 C
210206 Linder , Anthony M 9 2014 X
220866 London , Cody M 7 - X
146753 Manning , Quinton M 11 2012 X
144759 Martin , Montazia F 12 2011 C
229901 Mathews , Makayla F 7 - X
147620 Maulden , Alyea F 9 2014 X
215064 May , Laken F 10 2013 X
204341 McMahon , John M 10 2013 X
105834 Meredith , Cameron M 11 2012 X
204340 Middleton , Isaac M 8 - X
210204 Montgomery , Andrew M 9 2014 X
164865 Moulder , Travis M 9 2014 X
126812 Neely , Trevor M 11 2012 X
138169 Nichols , Trevor M 11 2012 X
186987 Nickols , Cedric M 12 2010 X
88699 Nuckols , Bj M 12 2011 X

168154 Nunn , Autumn F 8 - X/C
210196 OBrien , Tyler M 12 2011 X
102689 Ochoa , Rickey M 12 2011 X
180499 Ochoa , Rosie F 9 2014 X
192395 Page , Sincere M 9 2014 X
93138 Parker , Madison F 11 2012 X

165466 Patel , Madison F 10 2013 X
161363 Paul , Devon M 10 2013 X
188353 Paul , John M 10 2013 X
218835 Payne , Tristan M 7 - X
202087 Perry , Deantre M 11 2012 X
88698 Perry , Devon M 11 2012 X

149727 Petrrucci , Giuliana F 11 2012 X
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72099 Phillips , Anthony M 12 2011 X
186991 Phillpott , Aaron M 10 2013 X
164871 Phipps , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
123712 Prince , Cecilia F 10 2013 X
168156 Prince , Lyla F 9 2014 X
81746 Reed , Lauren F 12 2011 X/C

137891 Reed , Tyler M 10 2013 X
204339 Reed , Zach M 8 - X
224522 Rhodes , Drew  M 7 - X
224523 Richardson , Dee M 7 - X
102685 Roden , Brad M 12 2011 X
229904 Roundtree , Trinity F 7 - X
210201 Salazar , Ian M 10 2013 X
202089 Sanderson , Jordyn F 7 - X
186986 Scott , Trenton  M 10 2013 X
229788 Segarra , Damien M 10 2014 X
229903 Sentle , Courntey F 11 2012 X
164870 Smith , Shiana F 10 2013 X
164868 Stallard , Kaitlynn F 11 2012 X
88692 Stephens , Trevor M 12 2011 X

229898 Stockton , Skylar F 9 2014 X
93140 Stone , Madison F 11 2012 X

137892 Sturgeon , Justin W M 10 2013 X
202088 Toscano , Ivor M 12 2011 X
186985 Vibbert , Austin M 10 2013 X
81744 Waggoner , Ciara F 12 2011 X

202090 Williams , Amayah F 7 - X
224518 Williams , Frederick D M 10 2013 X
198225 Wilson , Beth F 7 - X
137041 Wilson , Makayla F 11 2012 X
229908 Woodard , Aalyha F 7 - X
229906 Woodard , Allyah F 7 - X
225079 Woodard , Asia F 12 2011 X
217131 Xsana , Theebay M 10 2013 X
229897 Zavaletta , Adriana F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Cahoe, Tanner 
Coleman, Cody 
Daniels, Cody 
Fisher, Trace 
Grissom, Logan 
Gunn, Nick 
Hensley, Travis Allan
Hudges, Coton 
Johnson, Jesse 
Lee, Curtis 
McMahon, John 
Meredith, Cameron 
Middleton, Isaac 
Neely, Trevor 
Page, Sincere 
Phillips, Anthony 
Roden, Brad 
Stephens, Trevor 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bagshaw, Andrew 
Boles, Isaiah 
Cahoe, Tanner 
Chapman, Nick 
Davidson, Joe 
Dorton, Bradley 
Faulkner, Mason 
Gunn, Nick 

X Heberly, Joy Beth 
Hensley, Travis Allan
Howard, Jobby 
Johnson, Jesse 
Lee, Curtis 
Linder, Anthony 
Montgomery, Andrew 
Nichols, Trevor 
Page, Sincere 
Paul, Devon 
Paul, John 
Perry, Devon 
Phillips, Anthony 
Rhodes, Drew  
Richardson, Dee 
Stephens, Trevor 
Williams, Frederick D

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bradley, Shanda 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Carter, Cailee 
Davis, Andrea 
Dice, Temekia 
Edwards, Staysha 
Faulkner, Madison 
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Graves, Hailey 

Johnson,, Destiny 
Kirk, Kiara 
Maulden, Alyea 
May, Laken 
Ochoa, Rosie 
Petrrucci, Giuliana 
Waggoner, Ciara 
Woodard, Asia 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

London, Cody 
Moulder, Travis 
Reed, Tyler 
Sturgeon, Justin W

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Bazzett, Caitlyn 
Cox, Megan  
Dick, Savannah 
Dill, Sara 
England, Leeann 
Patel, Madison 
Phipps, Kaitlyn 
Smith, Shiana 
Stallard, Kaitlynn 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Kayla Faye 
Atwell, Destiny 
Ballard, Kennedy 
Bybee, Shanlyn 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Clines, Kaci 
Graves, Bailey 
Heberly, Joy Beth 
Hudgins, Caileigh 
Lewis, Katelyn 
Martin, Montazia 
Nunn, Autumn 
Reed, Lauren 

Varsity
Football

Bagshaw, Andrew 
Carter, Bryson 
Church, Logan 
Coleman, Cody 
Constant, Brett 
Graham, Chris 
Gronowski, Jacob 
Jenkins, Travonte 
Johnson, Jesse 
Lee, Curtis 
Linder, Anthony 

Manning, Quinton 
Montgomery, Andrew 
Nichols, Trevor 
Nickols, Cedric 
Nuckols, Bj 
OBrien, Tyler 
Ochoa, Rickey 
Paul, Devon 
Paul, John 
Perry, Devon 
Phillips, Anthony 
Phillpott, Aaron 
Reed, Tyler 
Roden, Brad 
Salazar, Ian 
Scott, Trenton  
Stephens, Trevor 
Toscano, Ivor 
Vibbert, Austin 
Xsana, Theebay 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Amayah, Nolley 
Ballard, Caeley 
Biggs, Kaitlin 
Bryant, Hannah 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Carroll, Courtney 
Carter, Cailee 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Clay, Morgan 
Decker, Brooklyn 
Dice, Makayla 
Edwards, Staysha 
Graves, Hailey 
Hamilton, Emily 
Holt, Kaylei 
Kirk, Kiara 
Mathews, Makayla 
May, Laken 
Ochoa, Rosie 
Parker, Madison 
Petrrucci, Giuliana 
Roundtree, Trinity 
Sanderson, Jordyn 
Sentle, Courntey 
Stockton, Skylar 
Stone, Madison 
Waggoner, Ciara 
Williams, Amayah 
Wilson, Makayla 
Woodard, Aalyha 
Woodard, Allyah 
Zavaletta, Adriana 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cahoe, Tanner 
McMahon, John 
Meredith, Cameron 
Payne, Tristan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bowman, Samuel 
Reed, Tyler 
Reed, Zach 
Roden, Brad 
Sturgeon, Justin W

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Ballard, Kennedy 
Bush, Logan 
Bybee, Shanlyn 
Carver, Danielle 
Dill, Sara 
Maulden, Alyea 
Nunn, Autumn 
Prince, Cecilia 
Prince, Lyla 
Reed, Lauren 
Wilson, Beth 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Faulkner, Mason 
Jenkins, Travonte 
Karnes, Jayden 
Linder, Anthony 
Nichols, Trevor 
Nickols, Cedric 
Nuckols, Bj 
Paul, Devon 
Paul, John 
Perry, Deantre 
Perry, Devon 
Phillips, Anthony 
Segarra, Damien 
Stephens, Trevor 
Toscano, Ivor 
Williams, Frederick D

Varsity
Track - Girls

Dice, Makayla 
Dice, Temekia 
Waggoner, Ciara 
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Varsity
Volleyball

Ballard, Caeley 
Bradley, Shanda 
Carroll, Courtney 
Carter, Cailee 
Davis, Andrea 
Dice, Temekia 
Edwards, Staysha 
Faulkner, Madison 
Graves, Hailey 
Maulden, Alyea 
May, Laken 
Ochoa, Rosie 
Parker, Madison 
Petrrucci, Giuliana 
Reed, Lauren 
Stone, Madison 
Waggoner, Ciara 
Wilson, Makayla 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Perry, Devon 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Clines, Kaci 
Davis, Andrea 
Dice, Makayla 
Hudgins, Caileigh 
Stone, Madison 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Boles, Isaiah 
Cahoe, Tanner 
Chapman, Nick 
Davidson, Joe 
Dorton, Bradley 
Faulkner, Mason 
Gunn, Nick 
Heberly, Joy Beth 
Howard, Jobby 
Johnson, Jesse 
Linder, Anthony 
Montgomery, Andrew 
Nichols, Trevor 
Page, Sincere 
Paul, Devon 
Paul, John 
Perry, Devon 
Rhodes, Drew  
Richardson, Dee 
Williams, Frederick D

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bradley, Shanda 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Carter, Cailee 
Davis, Andrea 
Faulkner, Madison 
Faulkner, McKeeya 
Graves, Hailey 
Johnson,, Destiny 
Kirk, Kiara 
Maulden, Alyea 
May, Laken 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Biggs, Kaitlin 
Bryant, Hannah 
Burnett, Alaysha 
Carver, Yazmeen 
Decker, Brooklyn 
Dice, Makayla 
Edwards, Staysha 
Graves, Hailey 
Hamilton, Emily 
Holt, Kaylei 
Kirk, Kiara 
Mathews, Makayla 
Ochoa, Rosie 
Roundtree, Trinity 
Stockton, Skylar 
Stone, Madison 
Williams, Amayah 
Wilson, Makayla 
Woodard, Aalyha 
Zavaletta, Adriana 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Boles, Isaiah 
Chapman, Nick 
Dorton, Bradley 
Gunn, Nick 
Howard, Jobby 
Linder, Anthony 
Montgomery, Andrew 
Page, Sincere 
Rhodes, Drew  
Richardson, Dee 
Williams, Frederick D

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Burnett, Alaysha 
Burnett, Stacia 
Carter, Cailee 
Davis, Andrea 
Faulkner, McKeeya 

Graves, Hailey 
Johnson,, Destiny 
Maulden, Alyea 


